DISTRICTIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	ANY:	TITE		DATE	PR 1 2 1985	
	GNED BY JERRY SEX	TON				
red_RDPn	the	Tile AREF	7 ENGINEFI	2 Date	1-10-85	
reby certify that the informatio				- PRESENT PRODUCTIVE Z	DHE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-	
BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAMI IF	PROPOSAL 13 TO DEEPEN O	R PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA -	W Poterut anarus-us	DHE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
y C	0			Jup	- pacony.	
of TD-surf.	Aca CH :	37871-391/5	! Swales to	at. Equi	ato puman	
120: Clian Gil	t to TD (3	39.20'). Kerp	in OH 25' to	3945 ai	c' clean'.	
and all	Lac cop	<u>og leakes</u>	- if neces	sary. Dr	lout to	
nt to aner'	1 t das	and the	- 1 - 1	$\Box = \Box = \Box = \Box = \Box$	NIC Cit	
40m 778." L	Il pla of-	35! Clean	out to to	0 @ =1.50	1 DID +	
emore auri	marker. L	lig a: to	ust can.	trie 103/4	" Awar	
2	1 1					
6 Mar Car		I TEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEPT	H SACKS OF CEMEN	IT EST. TOP	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING					
		PROPOSED CASING AN				
3622'EA	21A. Kin	d & Statue Plug, Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor	22. Ap	prox. Date Work will start	
Elevations (Show whether Df					20. Rotary or C.T.	
<u> </u>		HHHHH	19. Proposed Depth	19A. Formation		
	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (<u>/////////////////////////////////////</u>		AMHHHH		
	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii			12. Cou	/ ////////////////////////////////////	
1920 reev raen	M THE AST	INE OF SEC.	TWP. 215 ACE.	6EAMPH AIII		
UNIT LETT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OCATED 660	FEET FROM THE	the line		
P. O. Box 670, He Location of Well	obbs, NM 8824			- Fun	ICE MATHINED	
Address of Operator	·			10 Field	3 Id and Pool, or Wildcat	
Name of Operator Gulf Oil Corp.				<u>zone</u> <u>7, 7</u> 9. Well	No.	
WELL CAS	D OTHER RO	-Entes		ULTIPLE - 8. Form	or Lease Name	
DRILL]	DEEPEN 📈	PLU			
. Type of Work	ON FORTERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN	, UR PLUG BALK	7. Unit	Agreement Name	
APPLICATI	ON FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEN				
OPERATOR				.5. 51016	Oll & Gus Leuse No.	
LAND OFFICE				ATE	TE FEE C	
U.S.G.S.					icate Type of Lease	
FILE		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION				
	III III	TH MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISS	UN Form C- Revised		

RECEIVED APR 11 1985 O.C.C. HOBBS OFFICE

~

1

NEL EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIC WELL LUCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.									
Operator July Cil Corp.	ton well	No.J							
Unit Letter C Section Towns	als	Hange Count	Lon.						
Actual Fostuge Location of Well:	1		<u>) ()</u>						
660 tool from the Selets	the line and /	780 Icel Iron I	in Cast line						
Ground Level Elev. Monthling Formation pool Eunice Montinent Dedicated Acreage:									
1. Outline the acreage redicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.									
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli- dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?									
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation									
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)									
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.									
				T.O.1					
		l	CERTIFICA	TION					
		1							
		t	I hereby certify that the						
		ł	tained herein is true an						
		l .	best of my knowledge ar	nd belief.					
		1	$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $	OF.					
-·+			- Name R.D.D.	TOF					
		i r	Position ARFAF	INC INFER					
			Company	1.00					
		1	Date 4-10-8	EURP.					
1			7703.	J					
			I hereby certify that t	he well location					
1		1	shown on this plat was p	plotted from field					
		1	notes of actual surveys	mode by me or					
			under my supervision, a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			is true and correct to	the best of my					
 +		<u> </u>	knowledge and belief.						
		1	Date Surveyed						
			Registered Professional E and/or Land Surveyor	ngineer					
			- Certificate No.						
0 330 660 90 1320 1680 1980 2310	2640 2000 1	300 1000 500							

RECONCO APR 11 1985 O.C.D. HOBBS OFFICE